Race Date

August 25, 2021

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 (<5)

7 6

8 7

9 (<5
10 8
11 9
12 10
13 11
14 12
15 13
16 (<5)
17 14
18 15
19 16
20 17
21 18
22 19
23 20
24 21
25 22
26 (>7)
27 23
28 (>7)
29 (>7)
30 (>7)
31 24
32 25
33 26
34 27
35 (<5)
36 28
37 (>7)
38 (<5)
39 29
40 (>7)
41 30
42 31
43 32
44 (<5)
45 (>7)
46 33
47 34

245
27
255
254
123
93
124
26
221
248
130
125
35
252
247
67
28
180
19
186
30
178
179
185
23
29
126
22
24
33
637
127
249
181
91
189
129
64
147
128
150
148
152
92
246
145
153

Nora Bushman
Rose Hasenohrl
Danica Tomson
Gabrielle Timm
Kailyn Grossman
Abby Wojcik
Phoenix Losievski
Gracie Hasenohrl
Leah Peralta
Harper Krull
Kennedy Parkison
Brilee Luepke
Aliva Wolf

Sydney Schairer
Kelsie Davis
Annamarie Schmitt
Myah Katzenberger
Hailey Fecker
Marti Anderson
Kaylie McHugh
Alayna Richardson
Julia Buck

Lily Drabbert
Alexa Krieg

Savannah Grosskopf

Addison Plemon
Alli Marti

Allison Curtin
Brooklyn Guldan
Nora Teska
Sloane Withers
Chloe Marti

Lily Metropolus
Hayden Fecker
Abigail Schuld
Ava Wenzel

Kalli Montag
Jasmine Ertl
Azariah Hoffman
Autumn McDaniel
Addison Knecht
Haley Humphrey
Kaydence Plaskay
Kenai Volkman
Izzi Clark
Tahneya Anderson
Kaitlin Radue

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Pittsville Invite
Overall Finish List

Girls

Middle School

Team School

Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Auburndale
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Pittsville

Columbus Catholic
Pittsville

Auburndale
Wauzeka-Steuben
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Pittsville

Pittsville

Auburndale
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Colby Middle School
Auburndale

Stratford

Auburndale

Stratford

Auburndale

Stratford

Stratford

Stratford

Auburndale

Auburndale

Pittsville

Auburndale

Auburndale

Auburndale

Pittsville

Pittsville
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Stratford

Columbus Catholic
Stratford

Pittsville

Colby Middle School
Spencer

Pittsville

Spencer

Spencer

Spencer

Columbus Catholic
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Spencer

Spencer

08/26/2021 04:52:45



Race Date

August 25, 2021

Place Score Bib No

Name

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

=7
=7
(<5)
=7
=7
=7
=7
(<9)
(<5)

35
=7
=7
(<5)
(<9)

184
187
220
182
25
32
253
66
65
149
146
188
90
100

Lillisn Kaiser
Madaline Ostricki
Alayna Martin

Eire Fisher

Skylar Hale

Nayla Rose Seevers
Addison Schmid
Allyson Kilty

Brisa Garcia Duda
Paige Humphrey
Brooklyn Baumgarten
Wynn Schoenher
Hannah Loucks
Audrina Perez

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Pittsville Invite
Overall Finish List

Girls
Middle School

Team School

Stratford

Stratford
Wauzeka-Steuben
Stratford
Auburndale
Auburndale
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Colby Middle School
Colby Middle School
Spencer

Spencer

Stratford

Columbus Catholic
Gresham - Bowler

08/26/2021 04:52:45



Race Date
August 25, 2021

Place Team
1 Wittenberg-Birnamwood
2 Auburndale
3 Pittsville
4 Stratford
5 Spencer
Inc. Columbus Catholic
Inc. Wauzeka-Steuben
Inc. Gresham - Bowler
Inc. Colby Middle School

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Pittsville Invite
Team Summary Results

Girls

Middle School
Top5 -
Places 1 2 3

28 1 3 4
Top &5 Times: 1:18:33.6

50 2 7 M1
Top 5 Times: 1:22:52.8

53 5 6 9
Top 5 Times: 1:23:04.8

92 15 17 19
Top 5 Times: 1:27:43.9

155 29 30 31
Top &5 Times: 1:38:21.7

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

4
8

14

10

20

32

Finishers

3
12

16

23

21

33

6*

13

18

24

27

34

22

25

28

35

08/26/2021 04:53:24



Race Date
August 25, 2021

Pittsville Invite

Final Team Results

School

Bib No Name

Team - Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Team Score (places): 28

245
255
254
248
252
247
249
246
253

Nora Bushman
Danica Tomson
Gabrielle Timm
Harper Krull
Sydney Schairer
Kelsie Davis

Lily Metropolus
Izzi Clark
Addison Schmid

© 00N O~ WN -

Team - Auburndale
Team Score (places): 50

1 27 Rose Hasenohrl

2 26 Gracie Hasenohrl

3 35 Aliva Wolf

4 28 Myah Katzenberger
5 19 Marti Anderson

6 30 Alayna Richardson
7 23 Savannah Grosskopf
8 29 Addison Plemon

9 22 Allison Curtin

10 24 Brooklyn Guldan

11 33 Nora Teska

12 25 Skylar Hale

13 32 Nayla Rose Seevers

Team - Pittsville
Team Score (places): 53

123
124
130
125
126
637
127
129
128

Kailyn Grossman
Phoenix Losievski
Kennedy Parkison
Brilee Luepke

Alli Marti

Sloane Withers
Chloe Marti

Kalli Montag
Autumn McDaniel

© 00N O~ WN -

Team - Stratford
Team Score (places): 92

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Girls
Middle School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 15:42.7
1 1 14:20.0 14:20.0 0:00.0
3 4 15:09.8 29:29.9 0:49.8
4 8 15:24.4 44:54 4 1:04.4
8 16 16:31.3 1:01:25.7 2:11.3
12 28 17:07.8 1:18:33.6 2:47.8
(13) (41) 17:08.0 1:35:41.7 2:48.0
(26) (67) 18:38.0 1:54:19.7 4:18.0
More Than 7 20:04.3 2:14:24 1 5:44.2
More Than 7 21:27.5 2:35:51.6 7:07.4
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 16:34.5
2 2 14:58.1 14:58.1 0:00.0
7 9 16:13.7 31:11.9 1:15.5
11 20 16:56.1 48:08.0 1:57.9
14 34 17:20.8 1:05:28.8 2:22.6
16 50 17:24.0 1:22:52.8 2:25.8
(18) (68) 17:31.1 1:40:24.0 2:33.0
(22) (90) 17:41.4 1:58:05.5 2:43.3
More Than 7 18:01.7 2:16:07.2 3:03.6
More Than 7 18:11.0 2:34:18.3 3:12.9
More Than 7 18:12.1 2:52:30.5 3:14.0
More Than 7 18:15.7 3:10:46.2 3:17.5
More Than 7 21:26.8 3:32:13.1 6:28.6
More Than 7 21:26.9 3:53:40.0 6:28.7
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 16:36.9
5 5 15:33.8 15:33.8 0:00.0
6 1 16:07.1 31:41.0 0:33.2
9 20 16:35.8 48:16.8 1:01.9
10 30 16:41.3 1:04:58.1 1:07.4
23 53 18:06.6 1:23:04.8 2:32.7
(24) (77) 18:29.3 1:41:34 1 2:554
(25) (102) 18:29.3 2:00:03.5 2:55.4
More Than 7 19:01.5 2:19:05.1 3:27.6
More Than 7 19:31.3  2:38:36.4 3:57.4

Finish Position -

4

Average Time: 17:32.7

08/26/2021 04:53:35



Race Date
August 25, 2021

_

Bib No Name

Team - Stratford
Team Score (places):

180
186
178
179
185
181
189
184
187
182
188

Hailey Fecker
Kaylie McHugh
Julia Buck

Lily Drabbert
Alexa Krieg
Hayden Fecker
Ava Wenzel
Lillisn Kaiser
Madaline Ostricki
Eire Fisher
Wynn Schoenher

- O WO NGB WN-=-

Team - Spencer
Team Score (places): 155

147
150
148
152
145
153
149
146

Azariah Hoffman
Addison Knecht
Haley Humphrey
Kaydence Plaskay
Tahneya Anderson
Kaitlin Radue

Paige Humphrey
Brooklyn Baumgarten

O NOoO O WN -

Team - Columbus Catholic
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 93 Abby Wojcik

2 91 Abigail Schuld

3 92 Kenai Volkman

4 90 Hannah Loucks

Team - Wauzeka-Steuben
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 221 Leah Peralta
2 220 Alayna Martin

Team - Gresham - Bowler
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 100 Audrina Perez

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Pittsville Invite

Final Team Results

School

Girls
Middle School
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position
15 15
17 32
19 51
20 71
21 92
(27) (119)
(28) (147)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
29 29
30 59
31 90
32 122
33 155
(34) (189)
(35) (224)
More Than 7
Finish Position
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Finish Position
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Finish Position
Less Than 5
2

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 4
Average Time: 17:32.7

17:21.4 17:21.4 0:00.0
17:28.6 34:50.0 0:07.1
17:33.8 52:23.9 0:12.4
17:39.0  1:10:02.9 0:17.6
17:40.9 1:27:43.9 0:19.5
18:39.6  1:46:23.5 1:18.2
18:51.3  2:05:14.9 1:29.9
20:47.8  2:26:02.7 3:26.3
21:03.1  2:47:05.9 3:41.7
21:245  3:08:30.5 4:03.1
23:42.7  3:32:13.2 6:21.3

5
Average Time: 19:40.3

19:28.3 19:28.3 0:00.0
19:32.5 39:00.9 0:04.2
19:33.5 58:34.5 0:05.2
19:36.3  1:18:10.8 0:08.0
20:10.9  1:38:21.7 0:42.5
20:15.9 1:58:37.7 0:47.6
22:299  2:21:07.7 3:01.6
22:36.4  2:43:44.1 3:08.1
- Inc.

Average Time:

16:03.8 16:03.8 0:00.0
18:43.9 34:47.7 2:40.1
19:38.6 54:26.4 3:34.7
25:23.3  1:19:49.7 9:19.5
- Inc.

Average Time:

16:23.3 16:23.3 0:00.0
21:13.5 37:36.9 4:50.1
- Inc.

Average Time:

25:24.7 25:24.7 0:00.0

08/26/2021 04:53:35



Race Date
August 25, 2021

Bib No

Team - Colby Middle School
Team Score (places):Inc.

Name

67 Annamarie Schmitt
64 Jasmine Ertl
66 Allyson Kilty
65 Brisa Garcia Duda

A WODN -

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Pittsville Invite
Final Team Results

Girls
Middle School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
School Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 5 17:09.6 17:09.6 0:00.0
Less Than 5 19:26.5 36:36.1 2:16.8
Less Than 5 22:12.7 58:48.9 5:03.0
Less Than 5 22:16.5 1:21:05.5 5:06.9
3 08/26/2021 04:53:36



Race Date

August 25, 2021

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1
2 2
3 (<5)
4 3
5 4
6 5
7 6
8 7
9 8

10 9

11 10

12 1

13 12

14 13

15 14

16 15

17 16

18 (<5)

19 17

20 18

21 19

22 20

23 (<5)

24 21

25 (<5)

26 22

27 23

28 24

29 (<5)

30 (<5)

31 (<5)

32 (<5)

33 25

34 (<5)

35 26

36 27

37 (<5)

38 (<5)

39 (<5)

40 28

41 29

42 30

43 31

44 32

45 (<5)

46 (>7)

47 (>7)

231
167
101
84
83
228
229
207
230
62
55
79
81
57
166
161
162

61
59
56
78

209
102
165
163
164
114

96
113
112
235

95
234
202

139
206
232

58

82
205
138
168
160

Landon Meronk
Mathias Kaiser
Rylee Duckart
Elijah Wolf
James Wojcik
Jonas Bushman
Dalton Fletcher
Nolan Reed
Carson Meronk
Matthew Sprotte
Rolyn Hopperdietzel
Zack Christensen
Nathan Scheer
Weslee Pichardo
Henry Heeg

John Buck

Joey Cable
Jaxon Grube
Jack Sheahan
Gavin Reis
Griffin Penry
Jackson Bernitt
Brody Braunsky
Cody Wagner
Victor Lawson
CARTER FOSTER
Declan Fisher
Austin Foster
Liam Parkinson
Kevin Miller
Peyton Leigh
Ethan Bowden
Carter Waldvogel
Derec Guthrie
Daniel Tomson
Dakota Cox
Gannon Sweeney
Jaxon Braunsky
Breckin Miller
Dominic Peralta
Marty Nowinsky
Jacob Raatz
Vickram Sinha
Josh Martin
Lucas Matteson
Daniel Mcmeeken
Thomas Bangart

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Pittsville Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys

Middle School

Team School

Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Stratford

John Edwards High
Columbus Catholic
Columbus Catholic
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Wauzeka-Steuben
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Colby Middle School
Colby Middle School
Columbus Catholic
Columbus Catholic
Colby Middle School
Stratford

Stratford

Stratford

Auburndale

Colby Middle School
Colby Middle School
Colby Middle School
Columbus Catholic
Auburndale
Wauzeka-Steuben

John Edwards High
Stratford

Stratford

Stratford

Pittsville

Gresham - Bowler
Pittsville

Pittsville
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Gresham - Bowler
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Wauzeka-Steuben
Auburndale

Auburndale

Spencer
Wauzeka-Steuben
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Colby Middle School
Columbus Catholic
Wauzeka-Steuben
Spencer

Stratford

Stratford

08/26/2021 04:51:15



Race Date

August 25, 2021

Place Score Bib No

Name

48
49
50
51
52
53

=7
33
34
(<9)
=7
=7

54
210
204

97
203

60

Andrew Empey
Stetson Zeeh
Wyatt Hickie
Kobe Miller
Bentley Dums
Joshua Sarkkinen

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Pittsville Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys
Middle School

Team School

Colby Middle School
Wauzeka-Steuben
Wauzeka-Steuben
Gresham - Bowler
Wauzeka-Steuben
Colby Middle School

08/26/2021 04:51:16



Race Date

August 25, 2021

Place

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Team

Wittenberg-Birnamwood

Columbus Catholic

Colby Middle School

Stratford

Wauzeka-Steuben

Auburndale

Pittsville

Spencer

Gresham - Bowler

John Edwards High

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Pittsville Invite

Team Summary Results

Boys

Middle School
Top5 -
Places 1 2

45 1 5
Top &5 Times: 1:16:13.9

50 3 4
Top 5 Times: 1:15:344

67 9 10
Top 5 Times: 1:17:00.3

69 2 14
Top 5 Times: 1:17:37.8

115 7 21
Top &5 Times: 1:31:25.4

Only 4 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers

Top 5 Times:

11

13

15

27

4
8

12

17

16

28

Finishers

3
25

20

18

22

32

6*
26

31

19

23

33

30

24

34

08/26/2021 04:51:44



Race Date

August 25, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Wittenberg-Birnamwood

Team Score (places): 45

231
228
229
230
235
234
232

NOoO Ok WN -

Landon Meronk
Jonas Bushman
Dalton Fletcher
Carson Meronk
Carter Waldvogel
Daniel Tomson
Marty Nowinsky

Team - Columbus Catholic
Team Score (places): 50

84
83
79
81
78
82

o O WN -

Team - Colby Middle School

Elijah Wolf
James Wojcik
Zack Christensen
Nathan Scheer
Jackson Bernitt
Vickram Sinha

Team Score (places): 67

62
55
57
61
59
56
58
54
60

© 00 NO O~ WN -

Matthew Sprotte
Rolyn Hopperdietzel
Weslee Pichardo
Jack Sheahan
Gavin Reis

Griffin Penry

Jacob Raatz
Andrew Empey
Joshua Sarkkinen

Team - Stratford
Team Score (places): 69

167
166
161
162
165
163
164
168
160

© 00 NO O~ WN =

Mathias Kaiser
Henry Heeg

John Buck

Joey Cable
CARTER FOSTER
Declan Fisher
Austin Foster
Daniel Mcmeeken
Thomas Bangart

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Pittsville Invite

Final Team Results

School

Boys
Middle School
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position
1 1
5 6
6 12
8 20
25 45
(26) (71)
(29) (100)
Finish Position
3 3
4 7
11 18
12 30
20 50
(31) (81)
Finish Position
9 9
10 19
13 32
17 49
18 67
(19) (86)
(30) (116)
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
2 2
14 16
15 31
16 47
22 69
(23) (92)
(24) (116)
More Than 7
More Than 7

Time

- 1

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 15:14.7

13:55.8
14:31.8
14:37.0
14:39.3
18:29.7
18:33.7
19:46.8

2

13:55.8
28:27.7
43:04.8
57:44.2
1:16:13.9
1:34:47.7
1:54:34.5

0:00.0
0:35.9
0:41.1
0:43.4
4:33.8
4:37.8
5:50.9

Average Time: 15:06.9

14:30.1
14:31.1
14:59.1
15:23.9
16:10.1
20:34.6

3

14:30.1
29:01.2
44:00.4
59:24.3
1:15:34.4
1:36:09.0

0:00.0
0:01.0
0:28.9
0:53.8
1:39.9
6:04.4

Average Time: 15:24.0

14:47.8
14:54.4
15:27.8
15:54.4
15:55.7
16:03.3
20:06.5
23:26.5
27:20.7

4

14:47.8
29:42.2
45:10.1
1:01:04.6
1:17:00.3
1:33:03.7
1:53:10.3
2:16:36.8
2:43:57.6

0:00.0
0:06.6
0:40.0
1:06.6
1:07.9
1:15.5
5:18.7
8:38.7
12:32.9

Average Time: 15:31.5

14:10.0
15:28.1
15:31.9
15:35.6
16:52.0
17:04.8
17:07.0
21:57.9
23:20.6

14:10.0
29:38.1
45:10.1
1:00:45.7
1:17:37.8
1:34:42.6
1:51:49.7
2:13:47.6
2:37:08.3

0:00.0
1:18.0
1:21.8
1:25.5
2:41.9
2:54.7
2:56.9
7:47.8
9:10.6

08/26/2021 04:51:56



Race Date Pittsville Invite

August 25, 2021 Final Team Results

Boys
Middle School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo Name School Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Wauzeka-Steuben Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 115 Average Time: 18:17.0
1 207 Nolan Reed 7 7 14:38.9 14:38.9 0:00.0
2 209 Cody Wagner 21 28 16:34.3 31:13.2 1:55.4
3 202 Dakota Cox 27 55 18:50.0 50:03.2 4:11.1
4 206 Dominic Peralta 28 83 19:32.5 1:09:35.8 4:53.6
5 205 Josh Martin 32 115 21:49.5 1:31:25.4 7:10.6
6 210 Stetson Zeeh (33) (148) 24:17.4 1:55:42.8 9:38.5
7 204 Woyatt Hickie (34) (182) 24:455  2:20:28.4 10:06.6
8 203 Bentley Dums More Than 7 26:08.1 2:46:36.5 11:29.2
Team - Auburndale Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 4 Jaxon Grube Less Than 5 15:49.8 15:49.8 0:00.0
2 2 Brody Braunsky Less Than 5 16:25.4 32:15.3 0:35.6
3 6 Gannon Sweeney Less Than 5 18:57.1 51:12.4 3:07.2
4 3 Jaxon Braunsky Less Than 5 18:58.7 1:10:11.1 3:08.9
Team - Pittsville Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 114 Liam Parkinson Less Than 5 17:31.1 17:31.1 0:00.0
2 113 Peyton Leigh Less Than 5 17:40.5 35:11.6 0:09.4
3 112 Ethan Bowden Less Than 5 17:58.6 53:10.2 0:27.5
Team - Spencer Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 139 Breckin Miller Less Than 5 19:31.9 19:31.9 0:00.0
2 138 Lucas Matteson Less Than 5 21:50.8 41:22.7 2:18.8
Team - Gresham - Bowler Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 96 Kevin Miller Less Than 5 17:33.8 17:33.8 0:00.0
2 95 Derec Guthrie Less Than 5 18:30.9 36:04.7 0:57.1
3 97 Kobe Miller Less Than 5 25:05.8 1:01:10.5 7:31.9
Team - John Edwards High School Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 101 Rylee Duckart Less Than 5 14:18.0 14:18.0 0:00.0
2 102 Victor Lawson Less Than 5 16:46.7 31:04.8 2:28.7

Results By Performance Timing, LLC 2 08/26/2021 04:51:57



